
Door safety switch
Insulated door
Thermostop
Built-in rinse aid injector
Easy to use push button control
Fully automatic process
Low water consumption
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All details subject to change without notice

Racks/hour (theoretical)
Cycle time *¹
Power supply
Wash pump
Booster heater
Wash tank heater
Total power
Total current
Wash tank capacity
Booster heater capacity
Water consumption (per cycle)
Min/max water pressure *²
Min/max water temp *³
Rack size
Useful height
Weight (empty)
Weight (shipping)
Dimension (shipping)
Drain Type
Water connection
Required hot water supply
Drain hose diameter

40
90 sec

240V
220 W
2.8 kW

1.85 kW
3.45 kW

14.5 Amp
14.5 ltrs
3.4 ltrs
1.8 ltrs

200/600kPa
50/65°C

400 x 400 mm
305  mm

37 kg
45 kg

53 x 45 x 72cm
Pumped (min 3ltr / sec)

3/4” hose
55 ltr/hr
24 mm

All Machines fitted with thermostop which may
may effect cycle time

Optional booster pump is available if the water
pressure is  below  200kPa;  reducer  required  if
over 600kPa

Minimum  incoming  water  temperature   without
loss of performance;  units can operate  with  cold
water at reduced performance.

Machine must be connected according  to  local  
regulations.    

*¹

*²

*³

Having extra washing power,  the GS-40 is ideal for glassware and 
also for washing cups, saucers and light lunch plates.

The GS-40 compact barwasher is the  perfect  solution  for  coffee 
shops, lunch rooms, tea houses, bars and offices. 

Featuring  a  built  in  timed  drain  pump,  the  machine   can   be
installed in situations where the actual waste connection is above 
the machine outlet point (max 500mm).   The  timed  drain  pump
can be adjusted to suit varying conditions and the  machine  can 
be installed above or under counter.  

This machine takes a  400 x 400mm  rack  or  can  be  adapted  to 
accommodate standard 17” x  14” bar racks. 
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